

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="687 338 863 365"><u>ABA/140/2026</u></p> <p data-bbox="687 371 1169 412"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="687 472 1453 779" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="687 472 1453 555">1. Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the applicant.<li data-bbox="687 562 1453 645">2. Ms. Sweta Badola Dobhal, learned Brief Holder for the State.<li data-bbox="687 651 1453 734">3. Learned State Counsel may get the instructions by 30.04.2026.<li data-bbox="687 741 1453 779">4. List this case on 02.05.2026. <p data-bbox="1091 875 1453 947" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 28.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="687 954 847 981">SKS / Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--